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M.2 CNVI WIFI CARD/INTEL AX201
Installation
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Francais
Pour installer la carte Wi-Fi CNVi M.2 / Intel AX201 :
N

Insérez fermement les broches de I'extrémité des cables RF dans les orifices de la carte Wi-Fi M.2.

Alignez les encoches du cache en plastique et de la carte Wi-Fi M.2, puis appuyez sur le cache pour le fixer
ala carte.

Insérez les cables RF dans le support et fixez-les avec les vis fournies.
Installez le module Wi-Fi M.2 sur I'emplacement Wi-Fi M.2 de votre carte mére.
Installez le support sur votre chassis.

Connectez I'antenne fournie aux cables RF.
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Important !

. Cet équipement doit étre installé et utilisé avec un minimum de 20 cm de distance entre I'antenne et votre
corps.

o Avant d'installer et d'utiliser la carte M.2, lisez attentivement le manuel fourni.

. Utilisez UNIQUEMENT les cables RF et I'antenne fournis.

. Tout changement ou modification de cet appareil non expressément approuvé par ASUS peut créer des
interférences nuisibles et annuler le droit de I'utilisateur a faire fonctionner cet appareil.
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English
To install the M.2 CNVI WIFI CARD/INTEL AX201:

1. Firmly insert the pin ends of the RF cables into the holes on the M.2 Wi-Fi card.

Align the notches on the plastic cover and the M.2 Wi-Fi card, and then press the cover down to
attach it to the card.

Insert the RF cables into the bracket and secure them with the bundled screws.
Install the M.2 Wi-Fi module to M.2 Wi-Fi slot on your motherboard.
Install the bracket to your chassis.
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Connect the bundled antenna to the RF cables.

Important!

. This equipment should be installed and operated with a minimum distance of 20cm between the antenna
and your body.

. Before installing and using the M.2 card, carefully read the manual that came with the package.
. Use ONLY the bundled RF cables and annena.

. Any changes or modifications to this device not expressly approved by ASUS could cause harmful
interference to radio communications and void the user’s authority to operate the equipment.
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Deutsch
So installieren Sie die M.2 CNVI WLAN-Karte/INTEL AX201:

1. Stecken Sie die Polstiicke der RF-Koaxialkabel fest in die Offnungen an der M.2 WLAN-Karte.

2. Richten Sie die Aussparungen der Plastikabdeckung an der M.2 WLAN-Karte aus und driicken Sie
die Abdeckung dann zur Befestigung an der Karte herunter.

3. Stecken Sie die RF-Koaxialkabel in die Halterung und befestigen Sie sie mit den mitgelieferten
Schrauben.

Installieren Sie das M.2 WLAN-Modul in den M.2 WLAN-Steckplatz auf lhrem Motherboard.
Installieren Sie die Halterung in Ihr Gehause.
6.  SchlieBen Sie die mitgelieferte Antenne an die RF-Koaxialkabel an.
Wichtig!

Dieses Gerét sollte mit einem Mindestabstand von 20 cm zwischen der Antenne und Ihrem Kérper
installiert und betrieben werden.

. Vor der Installation und Verwendung der M.2-Karte sollten Sie das mitgelieferte Handbuch gewissenhaft
lesen.

. Verwenden Sie NUR die mitgelieferten RF-Koaxialkabel und die Antenne.

. Alle Anderungen oder Modifikationen an diesem Gerét, die nicht ausdriicklich durch ASUS genehmigt sind,
kénnen Stérungen von Funklbertragungen verursachen und die Berechtigung des Benutzers zum Betrieb
des Gerats erldschen lassen.
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Aby zainstalowa¢ KARTE WI-FI M.2 CNVI/INTEL AX201:

1. W16z pewnie wtyczki kabli RF z pinami do otworéw w karcie Wi-Fi M.2.

2. Wyréwnaj wyciecia w plastikowej pokrywie i na karcie Wi-Fi M.2, a nastepnie docisnij pokrywe, aby
przymocowac ja do karty.

W16z kable RF do wspornika i zabezpiecz je za pomocg dotgczonych Srub.
Zainstaluj modut Wi-Fi w gniezdzie Wi-Fi M.2 na ptycie gtéwne;j.
Przymocuj wspornik do obudowy.

Podtacz dotgczong antene do kable RF.
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Wazne!
. To urzadzenie powinno by¢ zainstalowane i uzywane w minimalnej odlegtosci 20 cm miedzy anteng, a
ciatem uzytkownika.

. Przed instalacja i rozpoczgciem korzystania z karty M.2 nalezy uwaznie przeczyta¢ dotaczony do niej
podrecznik.

. Nalezy korzysta¢ WYLACZNIE z dostarczonego kable RF i anteny.

. Wszelkie zmiany lub modyfikacje tego urzadzenia wykonane bez wyraznego zezwolenia firmy ASUS moga
by¢ przyczyna szkodliwych zakidcen tgcznosci radiowej, a takze mogg pozbawi¢ uzytkownika prawa do
uzywania tego urzadzenia.
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Espanol

Para instalar la TARJETA WIFI CNVI M.2/INTEL AX201:

1. Inserte firmemente los extremos de los contactos de los cables de RF en los orificios de la tarjeta
Wi-Fi M.2.

2. Alinee las muestras de la tapa de plastico y de la tarjeta Wi-Fi M.2 y, a continuacion, presione dicha
tapa hacia abajo para acoplarla en la tarjeta.

Inserte los cables de RF en el soporte y fijelos con los tornillos incluidos.
Instale el modulo Wi-Fi M.2 en la ranura Wi-Fi M.2 de la placa base.
Instale el soporte en el chasis.
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Conecte la antena incluida al cables RF.

jlmportante!
. Cuando instale y utilice este equipo, hagalo de forma que haya una distancia minima de 20 cm entre la
antena y su cuerpo.
. Antes de instalar y utilizar la tarjeta M.2, lea atentamente el manual incluido en el paquete.

. Utilice SOLAMENTE el cables y la antena RF incluidos.

. Todos los cambios o modificaciones realizadas en este dispositivo no aprobadas expresamente por ASUS
podrian provocar interferencias dafinas a las comunicaciones de radio y anular la autoridad del usuario
para operar el equipo.

Italiano
Per installare la scheda M.2 CNVI WIFI INTEL AX201:

1. Inserite fermamente i terminali dei cavi RF nei relativi fori della scheda Wi-Fi M.2.

2. Allineate le tacche sulla cover di plastica alla scheda Wi-Fi M.2, quindi premete la cover verso il
basso per montarla sulla scheda.

Inserite i cavi RF nella fessura e fissateli con il dado in dotazione.
Installate il modulo Wi-Fi M.2 nello slot Wi-Fi M.2 della vostra scheda madre.
Fissate la scheda allo chassis.
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Collegate I'antenna in dotazione ai terminali RF.

Importante!
. Questo apparecchio deve essere installato e utilizzato ad una distanza di almeno 20 cm dal corpo.
. Prima di installare e usare la scheda M.2 leggete attentamente il manuale che trovate nella confezione.

. Usate SOLAMENTE i cavi RF e I'antenna in dotazione.

. Qualsiasi modifica a questo dispositivo, non espressamente approvata da ASUS, potrebbe causare
interferenze dannose alle comunicazioni radio e revocare l'autorizzazione dell'utente ad utilizzare il
dispositivo.
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FCC Compliance Information
Responsible Party: Asus Computer International
Address: 48720 Kato RD., Fremont, CA 94538
Phone / Fax No: (510)739-3777 / (510)608-4555

Identification of the assembled product: M.2 CNVI WIFI CARD/INTEL AX201
Identification of the modular components used in the assembly:
Model Name: AX20INGW FCC ID: PD9AX201NG

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This
device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation.

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of
the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential
installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used

in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no
guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference
to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged
to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:

- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.

- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
RF exposure warning

This equipment must be installed and operated in accordance with provided instructions and the antenna(s) used for
this transmitter must be installed to provide a separation distance of at least 20 cm from all persons and must not be
co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter. End-users and installers must be provide
with antenna installation instructions and transmitter operating conditions for satisfying RF exposure compliance.

Compliance Statement of Innovation, Science and Economic
Development Canada (ISED)
This device complies with Innovation, Science and Economic Development Canada licence exempt RSS standard(s).

Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause interference, and (2) this device
must accept any interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of the device.

CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Déclaration d’Industrie Canada relative aux modules sans fil Bluetooth

Cet appareil numérique de la classe B respecte toutes les exigences du Réglement sur le matériel brouilleur du
Canada.

Déclaration de conformité de Innovation, Sciences et Développement
économique Canada (ISED)

Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d’Innovation, Sciences et Développement économique Canada applicables
aux appareils radio exempts de licence. L’exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions suivantes : (1) 'appareil ne

doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2) I'utilisateur de I'appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, méme
si le brouillage est susceptible d’en compromettre le fonctionnement.

CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
NCC: Taiwan Wireless Statement
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Précautions d’emploi de I'appareil :

a.  Soyez particulierement vigilant quant a votre sécurité lors de I'utilisation de cet appareil dans certains lieux (les
avions, les aéroports, les hopitaux, les stations-service et les garages professionnels).

b. Evitez d'utiliser cet appareil & proximité de dispositifs médicaux implantés. Si vous portez un implant
électronique (stimulateurs cardiaques, pompes a insuline, neurostimulateurs...), veuillez impérativement
respecter une distance minimale de 15 centimétres entre cet appareil et I'implant pour réduire les risques
d’interférence.

c. Utilisez cet appareil dans de bonnes conditions de réception pour minimiser le niveau de rayonnement. Ce
n’est pas toujours le cas dans certaines zones ou situations, notamment dans les parkings souterrains, dans les
ascenseurs, en train ou en voiture ou tout simplement dans un secteur mal couvert par le réseau.

d.  Tenez cet appareil a distance du ventre des femmes enceintes et du bas-ventre des adolescents.
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Simplified EU Declaration of Conformity

ASUSTek Computer Inc. hereby declares that this device is in compliance
with the essential requirements and other relevant provisions of Directive
2014/53/EU. Full text of EU declaration of conformity is available at
https://www.asus.com/support/

The WiFi operating in the band 5150-5350MHz shall be restricted to indoor
use for countries listed in the table below:

Déclaration simplifiée de conformité de I'UE

ASUSTek Computer Inc. déclare par la présente que cet appareil est
conforme aux critéres essentiels et autres clauses pertinentes de la
directive 2014/53/EU. La déclaration de conformité de I'UE peut étre
téléchargée a partir du site internet suivant : https://www.asus.com/
support/

Dans la plage de fréquence 5150-5350 MHz, le Wi-Fi est restreint a une
utilisation en intérieur dans les pays listés dans le tableau ci-dessous:
Vereinfachte EU-Konformitétserklarung

ASUSTek COMPUTER INC erklért hiermit, dass dieses Gerat mit den
grundlegenden Anforderungen und anderen relevanten Bestimmungen
der Richtlinie 2014/53/EU (ibereinstimmt. Der gesamte Text der EU-
Konformitatserklarung ist verfiighar unter: https://www.asus.com/support/
Der WLAN-Betrieb im Band von 5150-5350 MHz ist fir die in der unteren
Tabelle aufgefiihrten Lénder auf den Innenbereich beschrénkt:
Dichiarazione di conformita UE semplificata

ASUSTek Computer Inc. con la presente dichiara che questo dispositivo &
conforme ai requisiti essenziali e alle altre disposizioni pertinenti con la
direttiva 2014/53/EU. Il testo completo della dichiarazione di conformita UE
e disponibile all'indirizzo: https://www.asus.com/support/

L'utilizzo della rete Wi-Fi con frequenza compresa nell'intervallo 5150-
5350MHz deve essere limitato all'interno degli edifici per i paesi presenti
nella seguente tabella:

VipouueHHoe 3asiBiIeHIe 0 COOTBETCTBHH €BPOIEHCKOI AHPEKTHBE
ASUSTek Computer Inc. 3asBset, 4To yCTPOHCTBO COOTBETCTBYET
OCHOBHBIM TPEOOBAHUAM 1 IPYTHM COOTBETCTBYIOLIHM YCIOBHSIM AHPEKTHBBI
2014/53/EU. [onmstit Texer gexnaparyu cootserctsust EC goctymen Ha
https://www.asus.com/support/
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WiFi, paboteLya B grana3soH 5150-5350MHz, Tps6Ba fa ce orpaHnum go
ynotpeba Ha 3aKpNTO 3a CTPaHUTe, NOCOYEHN B Tabnuuata no-Aony:
Declaragao de Conformidade UE Simplificada

ASUSTek Computer Inc. declara que este dispositivo estd em conformidade
com os requisitos essenciais e outras disposicoes relevantes relacionadas
as diretivas 2014/53/UE. O texto completo da declaracao de conformidade
CE estd disponivel em https://www.asus.com/support/

O WiFi operando na banda 5150-5350MHz deve ser restrito para uso
interno para os paises listados na tabela abaixo:

Pojed jena EU Izjava o sukladnosti

ASUSTeK Computer Inc. ovim izjavljuje da je ovaj uredaj sukladan s bitnim
zahtjevima i ostalim odgovarajucim odredbama direktive 2014/53/EU.
Cijeli tekst EU izjave o sukladnosti dostupan je na https://www.asus.com/
support/

WiFi koji radi na opsegu frekvencija 5150-5350 MHz bit ¢e ogranicen na
upotrebu u zatvorenom prostoru u zemljama na donjem popisu:
Zjednodusené prohlaseni o shodé EU

Spole¢nost ASUSTek Computer Inc. timto prohlasuje, Ze toto zafizeni
spliiuje zakladni pozadavky a dalsi pfislusna ustanoveni smérnice 2014/53/
EU. PIné znéni prohlaseni o shodé EU je k dispozici na adrese
https://www.asus.com/support/

V zemich uvedenych v tabulce je provoz sité Wi-Fi ve frekvencnim rozsahu
5150 - 5 350 MHz povolen pouze ve vnitinich prostorech:

Forenklet EU-over klaering

ASUSTeK Computer Inc. erklzerer hermed at denne enhed er i
overensstemmelse med hovedkravene og gvrige relevante bestemmelser i
direktivet 2014/53/EU. Hele EU-overensstemmelseserklaeringen kan findes
pa https://www.asus.com/support/

Wi-Fi, der bruger 5150-5350 MHz skal begraenses til indenders brug i lande,
der er anfort i tabellen:

Vereenvoudigd EU-conformiteitsverklaring

ASUSTeK Computer Inc. verklaart hierbij dat dit apparaat voldoet aan de
essentiéle vereisten en andere relevante bepalingen van Richtlijn 2014/53/
EU. De volledige tekst van de EU-conformiteitsverklaring is beschikbaar op
https://www.asus.com/support/

De WiFi op 5150-5350MHz zal beperkt zijn tot binnengebruik voor in de
tabel vermelde landen:

Lit dE0 dekl

Kaesolevaga kinnitab ASUSTek Computer Inc, et seade vastab direktiivi
2014/53/EU olulistele nduetele ja teistele asjakohastele satetele. EL
vastavusdeklaratsiooni tdistekst on saadaval veebisaidil
https://www.asus.com/support/

Sagedusvahemikus 5150-5350 MHz tootava WiFi kasutamine on jargmistes
riikides lubatud ainult siseruumides:

Eurooppa - EY:n
ASUSTek Computer Inc. ilmoittaa téaten, etta tamd laite on direktiivin
2014/53/EU olennaisten vaatimusten ja muiden asiaankuuluvien liséysten
mukainen. Koko EY:n vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksen teksti on
luettavissa osoitteessa https://www.asus.com/support/

5150 - 5 350 MHz:in taajuudella toimiva WiFi on rajoitettu sisakayttoon
taulukossa luetelluissa maissa:
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Egyszeriisitett EU megfeleloségi nyilatkozat
Az ASUSTek Computer Inc. ezennel kijelenti, hogy ez az eszkdz megfelel az
2014/53/EU sz. irdnyelv alapveté kovetelményeinek és egyéb vonatkozd
rendelkezéseinek. Az EU megfelel6ségi nyilatkozat teljes szovegét a
kévetkezé weboldalon tekintheti meg: https://www.asus.com/support/
Az 5150-5350 MHz-es savban m(ikodo Wi-Fi-t beltéri hasznélatra kell
korlatozni az alabbi tablazatban felsorolt orszagokban:
Perny K ian UE yang Disederhanal
ASUSTeK Computer Inc. dengan ini menyatakan bahwa perangkat ini
memenuhi persyaratan utama dan ketentuan relevan lainnya yang
terdapat pada Petunjuk 2014/53/EU. Teks lengkap pernyataan kesesuaian
EU tersedia di: https://www.asus.com/support/
WiFi yang Beroperasi pada 5150-5350 MHz akan terbatas untuk
penggunaan dalam ruangan di negara yang tercantum dalam tabel:

Vienkarsota ES atbilstibas pazinojums

ASUSTeK Computer Inc. ar So pazino, ka si ierice atbilst Direktivas
2014/53/ES butiskajam prasibam un citiem citiem saistoSajiem
nosacijumiem. Pilns ES atbilstibas pazinojuma teksts pieejams seit:
https://www.asus.com/support/

Wi-Fi darbiba 5150-5350 MHz ir jaierobezo lietosanai telpas valstis, kuras
noraditas talak.

Supaprastinta ES atitikties deklaracija

Siame dokumente bendrové ,ASUSTek Computer Inc pareikia, kad 3is
prietaisas atitinka pagrindinius reikalavimus ir kitas susijusias Direktyvos
2014/53/ES nuostatas. Visas ES atitikties deklaracijos tekstas pateikiamas
Cia: https://www.asus.com/support/

Toliau nurodytose Salyse ,WiFi” rysiu, veikianciu 5 150-5 350 MHz daznio
juostoje, galima naudotis tik patalpose:

Forenklet EU-samsvarserklzering

ASUSTek Computer Inc. erklzerer herved at denne enheten er i samsvar
med hovedsaklige krav og andre relevante forskrifter i direktivet 2014/53/
EU. Fullstendig tekst for EU-samsvarserklaeringen finnes pa:
https://www.asus.com/support/

Wi-Fi-omradet 5150-5350 MHz skal begrenses til innenders bruk for
landene som er oppfert i tabellen:

Uproszczona deklaracja zgodnosci UE

Firma ASUSTek Computer Inc. niniejszym oswiadcza, ze urzadzenie to jest
zgodne z zasadniczymi wymogami i innymi wiasciwymi postanowieniami
dyrektywy 2014/53/EU. Petny tekst deklaracji zgodnosci UE jest dostepny
pod adresem https://www.asus.com/support/

W krajach wymienionych w tabeli dziatanie sieci Wi-Fi w pasmie 5150-
5350 MHz powinno by¢ ograniczone wytacznie do pomieszczen:
Declaragao de Conformidade Simplificada da UE

A ASUSTek Computer Inc. declara que este dispositivo estd em
conformidade com os requisitos essenciais e outras disposicoes relevantes
da Diretiva 2014/53/UE. O texto integral da declaragao de conformidade da
UE esta disponivel em https://www.asus.com/support/

A utilizacao das frequéncias WiFi de 5150 a 5350MHz esta restrita a
ambientes interiores nos paises apresentados na tabela:

Declaratie de conformitate UE, versiune simplificata

Prin prezenta, ASUSTek Computer Inc. declard ca acest dispozitiv este in
conformitate cu reglementérile esentiale si cu celelalte prevederi relevante
ale Directivei 2014/53/UE. Textul complet al declaratiei de conformitate UE
este disponibil la adresa https://www.asus.com/support/

Pentru térile listate in tabelul de mai jos, retelele WiFi care functioneaza in
banda de frecventa de 5.150-5.350 MHz trebuie utilizate doar in interior:
Pojednostavljena Deklaracija o usaglasenosti EU

ASUSTek Computer Inc. ovim izjavljuje da je ovaj uredaj usaglasen sa
osnovnim zahtevima i drugim relevantnim odredbama Direktive 2014/53/
EU. Ceo tekst Deklaracije o usaglasenosti EU dostupan je na lokaciji
https://www.asus.com/support/

WiFi koji radi u frekventnom opsegu od 5150 MHz do 5350 MHz ograni¢en
je iskljucivo na upotrebu u zatvorenom prostoru za zemlje navedene u
tabeli ispod:

Zjednodusené vyhlasenie o zhode platné pre EU

Spoloc¢nost ASUSTek Computer Inc. tymto vyhlasuje, Ze toto zariadenie je
v stilade so zakladnymi poziadavkami a dal3imi prislusnymi ustanoveniami
smernice ¢ 2014/53/EU. PIné znenie vyhlasenia o zhode pre EU je k
dispozicii na lokalite https://www.asus.com/support/

Cinnost WiFi v pasme 5150 - 5350 MHz bude obmedzené na pouzitie vo
vnutornom prostredi pre krajiny uvedené v tabulke nizsie:

P ljenaizjava EU o
ASUSTek Computer Inc. tukaj izjavlja, da je ta naprava skladna s temeljnimi
zahtevami in drugimi relevantnimii dolocili Direktive 2014/53/EU. Polno
besedilo izjave EU o skladnosti je na voljo na https://www.asus.com/
support/

WiFi, ki deluje v pasovnem obmocju 5150-5350 MHz, mora biti v drzavah,
navedenih v spodnjem seznamu, omejen na notranjo uporabo:
Declaracion de conformidad simplificada para la UE

Por la presente, ASUSTek Computer Inc. declara que este dispositivo
cumple los requisitos basicos y otras disposiciones pertinentes de la
directiva 2014/53/EU. En https://www.asus.com/support/ esté disponible el
texto completo de la declaracion de conformidad para la UE.

La conexién WiFi con una frecuencia de funcionamiento de 5150-5350 MHz
se restringira al uso en interiores para los paises enumerados en la tabla:
Forenklad EU-forsakran om dverensstimmelse

Kladnact

ASUSTek Computer Inc. deklarerar hdrmed att denna enhet
Overensstammer med de grundlaggande kraven och andra relevanta
bestammelser i direktiv 2014/53/EU. Fullsténdig text av EU-forsékran om
Overensstammelse finns pa https://www.asus.com/support/

WiFi som anvénder 5150-5350 MHz kommer att begransas for anvandning
inomhus i de lander som anges i tabellen:
UsznidierAuanudanadavaavauning Tsduuucia
ASUSTek Computer Inc.

walssmatuiiiiinadnsaiiifimnuzanadasiuau
davnsridndunasdaulaiifindasdu q vasunigyaifdanivua
2014/53/EU flamauysaizavlsendanusanadasiu EU fagi
https://www.asus.com/support/

n5vinouaay WiFi A 5150-5350MHz
gnafalildluaiasamsulsumariuansluaisne

Basitlestirilmis AB Uyumluluk Bildirimi

ASUSTek Computer Inc., bu aygitin 2014/53/EU Yonergesinin temel
gereksinimlerine ve diger ilgili hitklimlerine uygun oldugunu bildirir.
AB uygunluk bildiriminin tam metni su adreste bulunabilir:
https://www.asus.com/support/

5150-5350 MHz arasindaki WiFi calismasi, tabloda listelenen ulkeler icin
ic mekén kullanimiyla kisitlanacaktir.
C is npo sigl

polyeHa g pay €C
ASUSTek Computer Inc. 3asBns€, WO e NpuCTpiii Bignosifae
OCHOBHUM BMMOTaM Ta iHLWVM BiAMNOBIAHUM BUMOram [InpekTrsu

2014 /53 / EU. NMoBHwWi TeKCT feknapadii BignosigHocTi Hopmam €C
[OCTYNHWIA Ha https://www.asus.com/support/

Po6ota Wi-Fi Ha yacToTi 5150-5350 MLy 06MeXKy€ETbCA BUKOPUCTAHHAM
y NPUMILLEHHI ANA KpaiH, NoAaHuX y Tabnuui Huxye:
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